
Call 480-727-0000 for more ticket information.

2025-26 Sun Devil Men’s Basketball

Season Tickets

N

HOME VISITOR

F1

F GED
C

B

X
W

V U T S R

H

Q

J

A

Z

Y

E1

G1
H1D1

H2
J1

Q1

Q2
R1

S1T1U1
V1

V2
W1

X1

Y1

Y2

Z1

A1

A2

B1

C1
C2

ADA Seating

Student Seating

Visitor Seating

SECTION

Floor

Floor Baseline

Court Level 2 - 10

Court Corner 2 - 10

Court Level 11+

Court Corner 11+

Court Level Ends

Mezzanine Sides

Mezzanine Level Ends

Value (Y1, Y2, Z1, A1, A2)

CONTRIBUTION

$3,775 

 $3,225 

 $850

 $700

 $700 

 $550

 $225 

 $200 

 $50 

-

TICKET 

$2,725 

$2,275 

$750

 $525 

 $525 

 $375

 $350

 $200

 $175

 $150

TOTAL

$6,500 

$5,500 

 $1,600 

 $1,225 

 $1,225 

 $925 

 $575 

 $400 

 $225 

 $150 

2025-26  Early Bird  Pricing


