2025-26 Sun Devil Men's Basketball **Season Tickets**



2025-26 Early Bird Pricing

SECTION	TICKET	CONTRIBUTION	TOTAL
Floor	\$2,725	\$3,775	\$6,500
Floor Baseline	\$2,275	\$3,225	\$5,500
Court Level 2 - 10	\$750	\$850	\$1,600
Court Corner 2 - 10	\$525	\$700	\$1,225
Court Level 11+	\$525	\$700	\$1,225
Court Corner 11+	\$375	\$550	\$925
Court Level Ends	\$350	\$225	\$575
Mezzanine Sides	\$200	\$200	\$400
Mezzanine Level Ends	\$175	\$50	\$225
Value (Y1, Y2, Z1, A1, A2)	\$150	-	\$150

Call 480-727-0000 for more ticket information.